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	Класс
	Кл. руководитель
	Количество учащихся
	Количество учащихся
	вакансия

	1а
1б
1в
1г
	Соболева Лариса Васильевна
	общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
	107
	


-

	
	Демьян Елена Борисовна
	
	
	

	
	Кузьмина Наталья Николаевна
	
	
	

	
	Диденко Анастасия Юрьевна
	
	
	

	2а
2б
2в
	Распопина Надежда Викторовна
	общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
	 
87 
 
	
-

	
	Савельева Галина Борисовна
	
	
	

	
	Фокина Татьяна Олеговна
	
	
	

	3а
3б
3в
3г
	Панова Ирина Александровна
	общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
	 
113 
 
	
-

	
	Ларионова Татьяна Андреевна
	
	
	

	
	Афанасьева Ольга Витальевна
	
	
	

	
	Сомичева Елена Николаевна
	общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
	 
 87
 
 
	

-

	4а
4б
4в
	Храмова Ольга Александровна
	
	
	

	
	Суменкова Ольга Ивановна
	
	
	

	
	Левина Анна Николаевна
	
	
	

	5а
5б
5в
	Сорокина Татьяна Анатольевна
	общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
	 
86 
 
	
-

	
	Гладкова Галина Александровна
	
	
	

	
	Калашникова Светлана Николаевна
	
	
	

	6а
6б
6в
	Кожемякина Татьяна Сергеевна
	общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
	 
 88
 
	
-

	
	Шестова Елена Геннадьевна
	
	
	

	
	Шишкова Ольга Михайловна
	
	
	

	7а
7б
7в
7г
	Панина Галина Васильевна
	общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
	 
 97
 
 
	

3

	
	Кочеткова Анна Алексеевна
	
	
	

	
	Лапин Николай Николаевич
	
	
	

	
	Пасько Валентин Викторович
	
	
	

	8а
8б
8в
8г
	Антипова Лариса Александровна
	общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
	 98 
 
	

2

	
	Конода Александра Алексеевна
	
	
	

	
	Мелёшкина Ирина Дмитриевна
	
	
	

	
	Васильцова Дарья Олеговна
	
	
	

	9а
9б
9в
	Батайкина Раиса Фаризуновна
	общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
общеобразовательный
	 
84 
 
	
-

	
	Полянина Жанна Львовна
	
	
	

	
	Ртищева Наталья Владимировна
	
	
	

	10а
10б
	Лукьянова Оксана Олеговна
	Универсальный с естественно-научным модулем
	44 
 
	
-

	
	Лукин Антон Игоревич
	Универсальный с технологическим модулем
	
	

	11а
11б
	Иванова Евгения Владимировна
	Социально-экономический
	 43
 
	
-

	
	Стрекалова Людмила Анатольевна
	Универсальный с естественно-научным модулем
	
	



